It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

For Listed buildings and historic properties within Conservation Areas you should seek further specialist insurance
advice.

Valuation and market comments

Market Value: Sixty Seven Thousand Pounds (£67,000)

This is a replacement Single Survey, the original of which was carried out on 6 November 2024.

Following buoyant market conditions over a prolonged period through the Covid 19 pandemic, there are now
indications of a return to a more balanced level of supply and demand.